	2015 PMP Mill & Overlay Bid Tabulation											
ltem				Enginee	ers Estimate	Superio	Superior Bowen		McAnany		2/24/2015 <b>Jeker</b>	
No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
MAIN	BID											
1	Asphaltic Concrete Surface, 2"	S.Y.	132716	\$8.00	\$1,061,728.00	\$6.05	\$802,931.80	\$6.85	\$909,104.60	\$6.50	\$862,654.00	
2	Asphaltic Concrete Itermediate, 4"	S.Y.	20460	\$16.00	\$327,360.00	\$13.00	\$265,980.00	\$16.00	\$327,360.00	\$13.50	\$276,210.00	
3	Asphalt Patching	S.Y.	845	\$75.00	\$63,375.00	\$45.00	\$38,025.00	\$60.00	\$50,700.00	\$65.00	\$54,925.00	
4	Ultrathin Bonded Asphalt Surface (UBAS)	S.Y.	56450	\$6.00	\$338,700.00	\$4.70	\$265,315.00	\$4.85	\$273,782.50	\$4.20	\$237,090.00	
5	Milling (Total Width Cut) 2"	S.Y.	132716	\$1.50	\$199,074.00	\$1.30	\$172,530.80	\$0.99	\$131,388.84	\$2.15	\$285,339.40	
6	Milling (Total Width Cut) 4"	S.Y.	20460	\$2.50	\$51,150.00	\$3.75	\$76,725.00	\$1.05	\$21,483.00	\$3.15	\$64,449.00	
7	Macrotexturing	S.Y.	56450	\$1.00	\$56,450.00	\$1.50	\$84,675.00	\$0.59	\$33,305.50	\$2.00	\$112,900.00	
8	AB-3	Ton	650	\$23.00	\$14,950.00	\$25.00	\$16,250.00	\$29.00	\$18,850.00	\$24.00	\$15,600.00	
9	Modular Retaining Wall	S.F.	85	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$41.00	\$3,485.00	\$43.00	\$3,655.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	
10	Curb and Gutter, (All Types)	L.F.	3651	\$27.50	\$100,402.50	\$30.00	\$109,530.00	\$28.50	\$104,053.50	\$26.00	\$94,926.00	
11	15" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	385	\$90.00	\$34,650.00	\$115.00	\$44,275.00	\$120.00	\$46,200.00	\$125.00	\$48,125.00	
	18" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	133	\$110.00	\$14,630.00	\$175.00	\$23,275.00	\$183.00	\$24,339.00	\$154.00	\$20,482.00	
13	24" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	640	\$150.00	\$96,000.00	\$120.00	\$76,800.00	\$123.00	\$78,720.00	\$125.00	\$80,000.00	
	30" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	307	\$175.00	\$53,725.00	\$105.00	\$32,235.00	\$107.00	\$32,849.00	\$131.00	\$40,217.00	
15	36" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	354	\$205.00	\$72,570.00	\$125.00	\$44,250.00	\$127.00	\$44,958.00	\$167.00	\$59,118.0	
	48" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	85	\$250.00	\$21,250.00	\$560.00	\$47,600.00	\$560.00	\$47,600.00	\$626.00	\$53,210.00	
	15" Storm Sewer (RCP Class III)	L.F.	34	\$90.00	\$3,060.00	\$135.00	\$4,590.00	\$124.95	\$4,248.30	\$100.00	\$3,400.00	
	15" Storm Sewer (RCP Class III) End Section	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	
	Handicapped Ramp	EA	55	\$1,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$77,000.00	\$1,414.00	\$77,770.00	\$1,000.00	\$55,000.00	
	Concrete Sidewalk 4"	S.F.	6017	\$7.00	\$42,119.00	\$6.50	\$39,110.50	\$6.55	\$39,411.35	\$6.00	\$36,102.0	
	Project Sign (CARS)	EA	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$775.00	\$4,650.00	\$260.00	\$1,560.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.0	
	Loop 6x6	EA	4	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$575.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,020.00	\$4,080.00	
	Loop 6x50	EA	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,310.00	\$10,480.00	\$2,450.00	\$19,600.00	
24	Pavement Markings, 4" Skip White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	1842	\$0.80	\$1,473.60	\$0.60	\$1,105.20	\$0.57	\$1,049.94	\$0.55	\$1,013.10	
25	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid Yellow Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	45628	\$0.80	\$36,502.40	\$0.60	\$27,376.80	\$0.57	\$26,007.96	\$0.55	\$25,095.4	
20	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid White Edge Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	9421	\$0.80	\$7,536.80	\$0.60	\$5,652.60	\$0.57	\$5,369.97	\$0.55	\$5,181.5	
27	Pavement Markings, 6" Solid White Channalization Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	3419	\$1.10	\$3,760.90	\$0.95	\$3,248.05	\$1.04	\$3,555.76	\$1.00	\$3,419.0	
28	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid White Crosswalk Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	691	\$3.50	\$2,418.50	\$3.10	\$2,142.10	\$6.24	\$4,311.84	\$6.00	\$4,146.0	
29	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid Yellow Crosshatching Thermoplastic	L.F.	286	\$4.25	\$1,215.50	\$3.10	\$886.60	\$6.24	\$1,784.64	\$6.00	\$1,716.0	
	Pavement Markings, 24" Solid White Stop Bar Thermoplastic	L.F.	188	\$6.50	\$1,222.00	\$1.05	\$197.40	\$12.50	\$2,350.00	\$12.00	\$2,256.0	
	Pavement Markings, Railroad Crossing Thermoplastic	EA	14	\$550.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$884.00	\$12,376.00	\$850.00	\$11,900.00	

ltem				Enginee	Engineers Estimate		Superior Bowen		McAnany		deker
No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
32	Pavement Markings, Arrows (Lt. & Rt.) Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	36	\$175.00	\$6,300.00	\$170.00	\$6,120.00	\$203.00	\$7,308.00	\$195.00	\$7,020.00
33	Pavement Markings, Straight Combeo Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$310.00	\$930.00	\$405.00	\$1,215.00	\$390.00	\$1,170.00
34	Street Light Poles - 30-A-8	EA	27	\$5,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$83,700.00	\$2,065.00	\$55,755.00	\$2,825.00	\$76,275.00
35	Junction Box - Type I	EA	13	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$415.00	\$5,395.00	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$390.00	\$5,070.00
36	Junction Box - Type II	EA	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$420.00	\$3,360.00	\$530.00	\$4,240.00	\$405.00	\$3,240.00
37	Street Lighting Conduit - 2"	L.F.	6020	\$10.00	\$60,200.00	\$11.10	\$66,822.00	\$12.50	\$75,250.00	\$11.05	\$66,521.00
38	Street Lighting Distribution Cable - 3-1c #4	L.F.	6350	\$7.00	\$44,450.00	\$4.35	\$27,622.50	\$4.15	\$26,352.50	\$4.25	\$26,987.50
39	Replace Existing Luminaire	EA	5	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$890.00	\$4,450.00	\$715.00	\$3,575.00
40	Control Center	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,825.00	\$6,825.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
41	Traffic Signal Modification @ 79th Street & Pflumm	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,950.00	\$23,950.00	\$19,590.00	\$19,590.00
42	Traffic Signal Modification @ 79th Street & Quivira	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$27,200.00	\$27,200.00	\$22,915.00	\$22,915.00
43	Traffic Control (79th Street)	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$13,550.00	\$13,550.00
44	Traffic Control (Santa Fe Trail Drive)	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$8,320.00	\$8,320.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00
45	Traffic Control (All Remaining Work)	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,059.79	\$6,059.79	\$66,788.94	\$66,788.94
	TOTAL MAIN BID				\$3,093,227.20		\$2,611,091.35		\$2,599,999.99		\$2,837,756.89

			2015 F	MP Mill	& Overlay	Bid Tabi	Ilation	L	
			20101		a oronay				
Item				O'Don	nell Const	JM	Fahey		
No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
MAIN	•								
1	Asphaltic Concrete Surface, 2"	S.Y.	132716	\$6.45	\$856,018.20	\$7.40	\$982,098.40		
	Asphaltic Concrete Itermediate, 4"	S.Y.	20460	\$13.50	\$276,210.00	\$15.05	\$307,923.00		
		S.Y.	845	\$52.50	\$44,362.50	\$55.00	\$46,475.00		
	Ultrathin Bonded Asphalt Surface (UBAS)	S.Y.	56450	\$4.80	\$270,960.00	\$5.10	\$287,895.00		
		S.Y.	132716	\$1.00	\$132,716.00	\$1.75	\$232,253.00		
6	Milling (Total Width Cut) 4"	S.Y.	20460	\$3.80	\$77,748.00	\$4.00	\$81,840.00		
7	Macrotexturing	S.Y.	56450	\$1.00	\$56,450.00	\$1.70	\$95,965.00		
8	AB-3	Ton	650	\$24.50	\$15,925.00	\$52.00	\$33,800.00		
9	Modular Retaining Wall	S.F.	85	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$47.50	\$4,037.50		
10	Curb and Gutter, (All Types)	L.F.	3651	\$33.25	\$121,395.75	\$26.25	\$95,838.75		
11	15" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	385	\$118.00	\$45,430.00	\$115.00	\$44,275.00		
12	18" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	133	\$179.00	\$23,807.00	\$140.00	\$18,620.00		
13	24" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	640	\$120.00	\$76,800.00	\$115.00	\$73,600.00		
14	30" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	307	\$110.00	\$33,770.00	\$120.00	\$36,840.00		
15	36" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	354	\$129.00	\$45,666.00	\$150.00	\$53,100.00		
16	48" Storm Sewer (CIPP)	L.F.	85	\$605.00	\$51,425.00	\$560.00	\$47,600.00		
	15" Storm Sewer (RCP Class III)	L.F.	34	\$130.00	\$4,420.00	\$135.00	\$4,590.00		
		EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$470.00	\$470.00		
		EA	55	\$1,515.00	\$83,325.00	\$1,010.00	\$55,550.00		
		S.F.	6017	\$10.00	\$60,170.00	\$6.05	\$36,402.85		
	Project Sign (CARS)	EA	6	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$285.00	\$1,710.00		
		EA	4	\$1,020.00	\$4,080.00	\$1,030.00	\$4,120.00		
		EA	8	\$2,450.00	\$19,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00		
24	Pavement Markings, 4" Skip White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	1842	\$0.55	\$1,013.10	\$0.55	\$1,013.10		
25	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid Yellow Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	45628	\$0.55	\$25,095.40	\$0.60	\$27,376.80		
26	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid White Edge Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	9421	\$0.70	\$6,594.70	\$0.55	\$5,181.55		
27	Pavement Markings, 6" Solid White Channalization Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	3419	\$0.85	\$2,906.15	\$1.15	\$3,931.85		
28	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid White Crosswalk Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	691	\$1.65	\$1,140.15	\$6.80	\$4,698.80		
29	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid Yellow Crosshatching Thermoplastic	L.F.	286	\$1.65	\$471.90	\$6.80	\$1,944.80		
30	Pavement Markings, 24" Solid White Stop Bar Thermoplastic	L.F.	188	\$3.35	\$629.80	\$13.65	\$2,566.20		
	Pavement Markings, Railroad Crossing Thermoplastic	EA	14	\$900.00	\$12,600.00	\$970.00	\$13,580.00		

Item				O'Don	O'Donnell Const		Fahey		
No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
32	Pavement Markings, Arrows (Lt. & Rt.) Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	36	\$250.00	\$9,000.00	\$222.00	\$7,992.00		
33	Pavement Markings, Straight Combeo Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$444.00	\$1,332.00		
34	Street Light Poles - 30-A-8	EA	27	\$2,825.00	\$76,275.00	\$2,845.00	\$76,815.00		
35	Junction Box - Type I	EA	13	\$390.00	\$5,070.00	\$392.00	\$5,096.00		
36	Junction Box - Type II	EA	8	\$405.00	\$3,240.00	\$408.00	\$3,264.00		
37	Street Lighting Conduit - 2"	L.F.	6020	\$11.05	\$66,521.00	\$11.00	\$66,220.00		
38	Street Lighting Distribution Cable - 3-1c #4	L.F.	6350	\$4.25	\$26,987.50	\$4.30	\$27,305.00		
39	Replace Existing Luminaire	EA	5	\$715.00	\$3,575.00	\$720.00	\$3,600.00		
40	Control Center	EA	1	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,940.00	\$4,940.00		
41	Traffic Signal Modification @ 79th Street & Pflumm	L.S.	1	\$19,590.00	\$19,590.00	\$19,735.00	\$19,735.00		
42	Traffic Signal Modification @ 79th Street & Quivira	L.S.	1	\$22,915.00	\$22,915.00	\$23,085.00	\$23,085.00		
43	Traffic Control (79th Street)	L.S.	1	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$5,690.00	\$5,690.00		
44	Traffic Control (Santa Fe Trail Drive)	L.S.	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$9,105.00	\$9,105.00		
45	Traffic Control (All Remaining Work)	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00		
	TOTAL MAIN BID				\$2,712,953.15		\$2,886,075.60		